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The Menu of Koreana from Tonawanda contains about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $12.5. What User likes about Koreana:
| live 5 hours in Albany NY, every time | visit my girlfriend, we always come to this restaurant. The food is
excellent, Chef Danny is beautiful | would highly recommend this place if you like Asian/Korean food. read more.
In the kitchen of Koreana in Tonawanda, traditional menus are prepared with original Asian spices fine,
Furthermore, the visitors love the inventive combination of different meals with new and partially experimental
ingredients - a good example of successful Asian Fusion. Even the versatile, fine Chinese cuisine is very popular
among customers, Also, admirers of Korean cuisine will have their culinary desires fulfilled at the eatery with
meals like Bap, Kimchi or Jjigae.
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Toreana Menu

1I-la-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi

(2Pc Per Order)

BOWL OF RICE

Menu

JEJU GOOKSOO

04. HOT CHICKEN BOX

12. KIMCHI-BOKKEUMBAP
BUSAN GOOKBAP
JAPCHAE WIRICE
YANG-NYEOM CHICKEN BOX

$1.5

$14.0
$14.0
$12.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0

ﬂ‘f’\ 03. BULGOGI BOX
» DDEOK-BOKKI
08. TOFU STEW
09. PORK KALBI

06. JANGBAN JJAJANG

11. BANGYETANG

05. JJAJANG

07. BIBIM BAP

02. SPICY PORK BOX

01. GARLIC PEPPER CHICKEN
BOX

$15.0
$14.0
$12.0
$12.0
$15.0
$12.0
$11.0
$12.0
$14.0

$14.0
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