





Koreana Menu

https://menulist.menu 1010 Niagara Falls Blvd, Tonawanda, United States +17168365858







<u>The Menu</u> of Koreana from Tonawanda contains about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.5. What <u>User</u> likes about Koreana:

I live 5 hours in Albany NY, every time I visit my girlfriend, we always come to this restaurant. The food is excellent, Chef Danny is beautiful I would highly recommend this place if you like Asian/Korean food. read more. In the kitchen of Koreana in Tonawanda, traditional menus are prepared with original *Asian spices fine*, Furthermore, the visitors love the inventive combination of different meals with new and partially experimental ingredients - a good example of successful Asian Fusion. Even the versatile, fine Chinese cuisine is very popular among customers, Also, admirers of **Korean cuisine** will have their culinary desires fulfilled at the eatery with meals like Bap, Kimchi or Jjigae.

Koreana Menu



A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi (2Pc Per Order)

BOWL OF RICE	\$1.5
Menu	
JEJU GOOKSOO	\$14.0
04. HOT CHICKEN BOX	\$14.0
12. KIMCHI-BOKKEUMBAP	\$12.0
BUSAN GOOKBAP	\$13.0
JAPCHAE W/RICE	\$14.0
YANG-NYEOM CHICKEN BOX	\$14.0

Popular Items

57/	03. BULGOGI BOX	\$15.0
	DDEOK-BOKKI	\$14.0
	08. TOFU STEW	\$12.0
09. PORK KALBI		\$12.0
06. JANGBAN JJAJANG		\$15.0
11. BANGYETANG		\$12.0
05. JJAJAN	IG	\$11.0
07. BIBIM BAP		\$12.0
02. SPICY PORK BOX		\$14.0
01. GARLIC PEPPER CHICKEN BOX		\$14.0

Koreana Menu



Koreana

1010 Niagara Falls Blvd, Tonawanda, United States Opening Hours:

